
 Dual Credit/Dual Enrollment CJC Point-of-Contact  

 

Coahoma Community College 
Shanelle Frazier 
Coordinator for Distance Learning & Dual 
Enrollment 
3240 Friars Point Road 
Clarksdale, MS 38614 
 (662) 621-4702 
sfrazier@coahomacc.edu 
 

Copiah-Lincoln Community College 
Dr. Jill Logan 
Associate Dean for Instructional Support 
P.O. Box 649 
Wesson, MS 39191 
(601) 643-8633 
jill.logan@colin.edu 
 

East Central Community College 
Dr. Teresa Houston 
Vice President for Instruction 
P.O. Box 129 
Decatur, MS 39327 
(601) 635-6202 
thouston@eccc.edu 
 

East Mississippi Community College 
Cindy Johnson 
College/Career Programs Director 
P.O. 100 
Mayhew,  MS 39753 
(662) 243-1908 
cjohnson@eastms.edu 
 

Hinds Community College 
Kathryn Cole 
Director of Enrollment Services 
PO Box 11000 
Raymond, MS 39154 
(601) 857-3502 
Kathryn.Cole@hindscc.edu 
 

Holmes Community College 
Dr. Fran Cox 
Vice-President for Academic Programs 
P. O. Box 369 
Goodman, MS   39079 
(662) 472-9035 
fcox@holmescc.edu 
 
 

Itawamba Community College 
Dr. Sara C. Johnson 
Vice President of Instructional Services 
602 West Hill Street 
Fulton, MS 38843 
(662) 862-8050 
scjohnson@iccms.edu 
 

Jones County Junior College 
Dr. Shannon Campbell 
Dean of Academics, Industrial Services, and 
Advanced Technology Center 
900 South Court Street 
Ellisville MS  39437 
(601) 477-4213 
shannon.campbell@jcjc.edu 
 

Meridian Community College 
Michael Thompson 
Dean of Academic Affairs 
910 Hwy 19 North 
Meridian , MS 39307 
(601) 484-8700 
mthompso@meridiancc.edu 
 
 

Mississippi Delta Community College 
Dee Haynes 
Dual Enrollment Coordinator 
P.O. Box  668 
Moorhead, MS 38761 
(662) 246-6334 
dhaynes@msdelta.edu 
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Mississippi Gulf Coast Community College 
Dr. Jason V. Pugh 
Vice President, Instruction, Student Services & 
Related Technologies 
P.O. Box 609 
Perkinston, MS 39573 
(601) 928-6233 
jason.pugh@mgccc.edu 
 

Northeast Mississippi Community College 
Rilla Jones 
Dean of Instruction 
101 Cunningham Blvd. 
Booneville, MS 38829 
(662) 720-7375 
rjones@nemcc.edu 
 

Northwest Mississippi Community College 
Dr. Matthew Domas 
Associate Vice President for Educational Affairs 
4975 Highway 51 North 
Senatobia, MS  38668 
(662) 562-3235 
gmdomas@northwestms.edu 
 

Pearl River Community College 
Martha Lou Smith 
Vice President for General Education & Technology 
Services 
101 Hwy 11 N, PO Box 5419 
Poplarville, MS 39470 
(601) 403-1269 
mbyrd@prcc.edu 
 

Southwest Mississippi Community College 
Alicia Shows 
Vice-President of Academic Affairs 
1156 College Drive 
Summit, MS 39666 
(601) 276-3706 
showsa@smcc.edu 
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